PARLI Debate

McCabe, Linda (*27) (_ (j (/‘ q/:‘/ .
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 227 ’ . 1A )
Gov: 11 Chippa - Cherukuri Judge’s Name: a
Opp: 5 Hinchcliff - McKinney /< / /;[ l
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: (uatSo ‘\ W
~ PROP | OPP___—
Team Code #: ( \ Team Code #: /’)/ / ‘~,\
Prop Speaker #1 (“/\ lﬂD o ptsﬂ'lb/ Opp Speaker #1 [ A

27 = Good (bul possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reseryed for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the dgbaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficientlythe debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and refgrences to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectjely the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant And effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters spegk in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please ¢offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:
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PARLI Debate

McCabe, Linda (*27) L [/ w 0 K
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 227 R . ¢L~?
Gov: 14 Duan - Kim Judge’s Name: uda

Opp: 20 Le - Rather

Parliamenta—ry Debate/Novice ’ iation: (,(), Mmy.‘ﬂ\ SJ,&V/

PROP
Team Code #: { L’

Prop Speaker #1

Prop Speaker #2 K\(/V\ LY ptsAi b
" [

pts

y

27 = Good (but possibly not good enoughfo qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 # Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judgi
® Analysis: How reasonably and effective
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include factyand references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How felevant and effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debdters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteo

Criteria
the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments

Using the above criteriaf please offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
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Round 4A 3:45pm Room 222 s .
Gov: 14 Ng - Huang Judge’s Name: ﬂ.@v’ )\L&Y‘ Mg~

Opp: 3 Berck - Adams

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: Livermore
PROP oPP
Team Code #: ',q Team Code #: 3
Prop Speaker #1 /U’I pts 1/‘1 Opp Speaker #1 BM LC‘-’ pts A
Prop Speaker #2 AUW\;], pts % Opp Speaker #2 H/“/W‘/S pts Zg
SRR . e

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
'30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Vefy Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualifyfor elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reservgd for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the dgbaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and rgferences to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effegtively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevafit and effective were the questions and the answers

® Delivery: How well the debaters gpeak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous ang'respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, pledse offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:
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Round 4B 3:45pm$oom 222 Judge’s Name: am [Jorrw(yv\
|

Gov: 23 Habib - Keshav

Opp: 22 Rice - Griggy .
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: MWW
PROP OPP
Team Code #: t} Team Code #: ‘LL
Prop Speaker #1 ‘(‘"ﬂ‘f?l & pts @ﬁ Opp Speaker #1 ﬂ/{ (& ot pts L

Prop Speaker #2 (L‘QX M pts % Opp Speaker #2 e ;‘\,C'} (/’l pts 2k

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Geod
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for gfmination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for' rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debatey§ analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and referen€es to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectivelyf the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and’effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak /n an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respettful the debaters were to opponents and judges
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VSFG Q1 9 svs;M\\] PARLI Debate

Brown, Peter (*27) ‘~t-wv f"ju\d\wx

Round 4A 3:45pm Room 220, =N (WA RN " -k»yc‘*\ cL i~  Judge’s Name: (Pmeﬁl fra

Gov: 4 Thomas - Ralston

Opp: 2 Greenwall - DuPuy

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: A i
Team Code #: Y Team Code #: {_
Prop Speaker #1 Qﬂl 51‘-’» pts 7 Opp Speaker #1 pts@
Prop Speaker #2 21y pts Z3 Opp Speaker #2 D\_;/ P ) pts 23

Please award each speaker points based on the following scAle:
30 = Perfect 29 = Qutstanding 28 7 Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to quahfy for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Resgrved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criferia
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficienly the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and yeferences to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effgctively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relev
e Delivery: How well the debaters
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and fespectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

t and effective were the questions and the answers
eak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

Using the above criteria, plea
each debater:

offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
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Brown, Peter ( 2 P
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 220 Judge’s Name: 7ATIE SR
Gov: 5 Wu - Ayalon
Opp: 20 Byrne - Pareja

The \JSFG Dol 2 ¢ Joclet, ;\? i~ PARLI Debate
1

Parllamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation:\sntear
PROP OPP
Team Code #: [ Team Code #: 20
Prop Speaker #1 ﬂ\',q th pts Z'] Opp Speaker #1 \OQY‘C}Q pts 27

Prop Speaker #2_ AV pts_ () Opp Speaker #2 B\er& ptsl

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination royfids)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inagpropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze theAopic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters supp6rt arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authorjfy as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debateryrespond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How relevant and effective weye the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges
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PARLI Debate

Clark, Stacy/Wallis (*26)

Round 4;\ 3:45pm Room 203 Judge’s Name: é/m C I/W k_

Gov: 14 Stroumza - Chen A/y

Opp: 20 Mart - Andola

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: h EMW nmwy

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ PROP | | %)OP
Team Code #: M Team Code #:
Prop Speaker #1 (/t//t%\f pts W Opp Speaker #1 M”{M\ pts 7’4’
Prop Speaker #2 @{—VOV W”/ﬂ pts % Opp Speal% M MAA/ pts ij/

Please award each speaker points based on the folowing scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good engtigh to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor 0 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effecyively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include fActs and references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: H
e Delivery: How well the
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courtgous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

relevant and effective were the questions and the answers
baters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
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Clark, Stacy/Wallis (*26)
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 203

Gov: 2 Lanzone - Hubinger
Opp: 14 Situ - Zhang
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

PROP

1

Team Code #:

Prop Speaker #1 HV b‘ VW\(/‘/ pts /& 6 Opp Speaker #

J
Prop Speaker #2 WW pts /L

Opp Speaker #2 WW1
[}

Please award each speaker points based on theAollowing scale:

PARLI Debate

iesnome. My VL

i
Judge’s School Affiliation: %WM& AW‘M‘I\/

Team Code #

pts$6 ‘
pts,L (

30 = Perfect 29 = Outgfanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good/&nough to qualify for elimination rounds)

26-25 = Fair
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Points of Information:
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24-20 = Poor

<20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior
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‘é Vﬁ? wins this debate.

Analysis: How reasonably and efféctively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
Evidence: How appropriately And efficiently the debaters support arguments with
facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge

Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made

ow relevant and effective were the questions and the answers
debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

Courtesy: How coprteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges
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PARLI Debate

Zaheer, Affan (*8) Z?\Q.Q_e/g,
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 228 Judge’s Name: ﬁ'ﬁ@\,

Gov: 26 Clark - Flanagan

Opp: 23 Roth - Yue .
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: > “‘Ll' | HTXL\
PROP oPP
Team Code #: 26 Team Code #: % 2 >

Prop Speaker #1 ﬁ@_h LS X =2 pts 2¥ Opp Speaker #1 Qo E& pts 28
Prop Speaker #2_ . LC\QﬂQ pts 2—& Opp Speaker #2 7/8 pts ?—él

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale: ,
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Vepy Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the depaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently/the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How relevaput and effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous ang/respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges
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PARLI Debate
Zaheer, Affan (*8)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 228 / Zz%@e\
oun P ~oon Judge’s Name: %/

Gov: 7 Mohiuddin - Sharma

Opp: 25 Lacombe - Appel <
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: 2 Ct.ﬁ//% # s A
PROP i OPP
Team Code #: 7 Team Code #: 25

et~ LR, 28

Prop Speaker #1 pts 2 7 Opp Speaker #1 4 pts 2
s, B =4

Prop Speaker #2_- pts 2'7 Opp Speaker #2 — pts 27

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 =Xery Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualjfy for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Resepted for rude or inappropriate behavior

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

o Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and refgrences to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectj¥ely the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant 4nd effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters spegk in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and res ectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please/o’ffer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater: ;
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PARLI Debate

Baetkey, Kerri (*22) "
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 225 i ‘ ‘ b W
Gov: 2 Colbert - Clark Judge’s Name: 4
Opp: 7 Kaura - Gajula

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: m \"\’ 6

Team Code #: VQ‘ Team Code #: '
Prop Speaker #1 C@ (, bﬂ/k pts 9—/{ Opp Speaker #1 67\\3\ (,(/(,ﬁ.’ pts 2‘%
Prop Speaker #2 6 LMK pts_% Opp Speaker #2 KW pts 2 7

Please award each speaker points based on the following sefle:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28~ Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to quélify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Regerved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Cyiteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively thg' debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
o Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts an¢/references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How releyant and effective were the questions and the answers
o Delivery: How well the debaterg speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, plgase offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to .
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PARLI Debate
Baetkey, Kerri (*22 )
Round 4B ¥45pm Roo(m 225) Judge’s Name: B a‘@("{w

Gov: 14 Krishnaswamy - Goldstein
Opp: 24 Scott - Ambrose

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: 6 M Hé

| WI‘;ROP OPP
Team Code #: ‘ 4 Team Code #: g 47/
Prop Speaker #1 é@[c{ %M pts Zg Opp Speaker #1 6(/51‘%_ pts 9‘7
Prop Speaker #2 KJHWWB % Opp Speaker #2 ]A(VW 6@ pts_i-_‘(

Please award each speaker points based on the following sca)é:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = ¥ery Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualif§ for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reseryed for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteyia
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the depaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and refgrences to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectj{ely the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant And effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters spgak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and regpectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above crjteria, please 6ffer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to

each debater: e 5. ] ressed W sverall
Wowd {?@4 el-e)"((é\&vl—e W“c";@! breast &ob/r
Prop 1: Ypu wexe ) precise | Opp 1: %w were ovaamized and assetve.

LAdemee 15 v . o e T (Ved vor
Q;WV&' Yo léu/l% ! {5604114*((25 re,@a/&v‘@ L\M,OJ(’(A.*—
(XM +\/\W led vahﬁws oo rnont. (am aLmJP?ZZi 612#
reallyy el shons as ot ST 2t ) oty
i dnppamigeear, pp2: B *W “’juro Iv”f'wgmﬂ Eve, k!
and - powertul i toue. Yo, G wi@t \,:;i‘& ‘QZ&WW d tue ¥ash )’oCQJ/t
& opld presetaton wille fasts. | W AT BT relade) and tow g™

- . S A
Hold strons twrugn The oy o Wwdqfe,ﬁt@ajx& WW(:.WA

TEAM CODE #: 14 on the Q! Q€ wins this debate.
(Prop or Opp)

REASON FOR DECISION:

Coldsten ued & all owt s clearfyy + Anen kirishnas
was Wb,hﬂm and added Ay ™LO. om Wme “+o
G\ V&, WMV, . ’t\wvl weae 50 mgmwi + preeise

ond Wavtker of faek. Yewr/ hatninl \t:ka_éz&v\iw low amd sthong
2




Nash, Jennifer (*18)
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 223
Gov: 25 Owen - Coscarelli
Opp: 23 Wei - Zheng
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

PROP _,
Team Code #: 26

Prop Speaker #1 QUQC/\

pts

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 =
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualj
24-20 = Poor

26-25 = Fair

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the

offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficien

PARLI Debate

Judge’s Name: V\s Q/Y\\ [,ﬁ(‘ MO %

Judge's School Affiliation: M@ QI\OYY\U\IAJ Hn@h &bcd

Team Code #: 2 6

Opp Speaker #1 Z hﬂﬂg / pts 2‘ (0
Prop Speaker #2 (/OXM \l pts?’-’-l Opp Speaker #2 U\)ej\

23

pts

ery Good

for elimination rounds)

<20 = Resep¥ed for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Critgria

baters analyze the topic and the arguments

the debaters support arguments with

evidence—which may include facts and réferences to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effedtively the debaters respond to the arguments made

by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters

and easily understandable

eak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

e Courtesy: How courteous and fespectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

each debater:

- @(&Od Uﬁ( L,
rop 1: Ci it
wpxb Spasc

G e

Oppl:Spfa')L‘m o "y v
using €33 “fille , —
igr\ds., @a Addressed FOL

. N
%ﬁ %C/ﬂmcﬁl summation cpponent Hsed 9@6
of Q@NLS could

moothes.
6 TEAM CODE #: 2'5 on the P wins this debate. .

. telroporOm), | oyidene DERE,
MngEésowRDnggézbmahm a3 nae Cean. PP
‘o' Needd OCrowded e, opposng Wowm on .

God Syl for leams, e 1S wo

YOL.
for ety %
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PARLI Debate
Nash, Jennifer (*18 .
Round 4B 3:45pm Roor$1 223) Judge’s Name: d}_{\(\ f csr \\\O%P}

Gov: 4 O'Rafferty - Figueroa

Opp: 14 Kwong - Tan 1\ D
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: N\Oﬂ}%nwv H %‘h )

Team Code #: l/\ Team Code #: \ q
Prop Speaker #1 O ' p\a ’Fﬁff N ptszg Opp Speaker #1 KUJUE pts 2'(D/
Prop Speaker #2 K qU TUOC pts Opp Speaker #2 oD p

Please award each speaker points based on the followmg scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for eliminatio
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters sypport arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge
® Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debatgrs respond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How relevant and effective yere the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the depaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to

each debater:
ol Cao eudence, Cried Opp+- Ged J@b Gécrﬂm ng‘cj

a e dence. fpm MNare Y 2.
ﬁmn S Wer
ﬁvh o ﬁibn usNg aom g G qlestons Vs

‘F) ller words €3S, g“ag\m@\*ﬁe
brop2: 00 Job o+ o Czod Job of g're%sli

an
o ponts, Need mare ot
,/\ coentad,
TEAM CODE #: on the wins this debate.
(Pl op or Opp) Ma_‘\,l 6‘

REASON FOR DEC]SION
W5 Derter E PR Sa?%p# DYk,



Q«/t/ A \,1 PARLI Debate

Sutton, Jim (*14)

Round 4A 3 45pm Room 206 J’C'/ T f \/ jL(/
Gov: 22 Caramucci - Tarleton m Judge’s Name: ( OM

Opp: 23 Cheng - Wei
Parhamentary Debate/Novice

ad)

Olod/ Oi/xQ« MAo/blVV ﬁ*(///

08 poidy, A goech b ww« Vs
o4

Judge s School Affiliation: (/O WQ//(
PROP

OPP
Team Code #: 7/L Team Code #: @3
Prop Speaker #1 7& ( < 71/0 W pts 7/@ Opp Speaker #1 C/IW P‘ pts m

Prop Speaker #2 C@'\/W JCC‘ pts Z/(ﬂ Opp Speaker #2 //6/ ¢ | pts Zq’

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followm scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to 4ualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20

Judging
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively t
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiepitly the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and/references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and efféctively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relev
e Delivery: How well the debaters
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and

debaters analyze the topic and the arguments

t and effective were the questions and the answers
eak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

spectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

rop 1: s OV'\’»O ,La ‘C/Q/\A'QZM"L /
B S b %&wﬁ (\)/Ifll(,e. G’m:@ s o oAl Jo:j:://ég

A wve/ad,g
o’ ,’fym / were a lph rhos

Prop 2: ([l ve o WI“/ Opp 2: Ex@,((sw%w /Q‘f:;ji///%%
g i{»w W fkgdw‘ hod 7L M"'- &«
¢ »Q/K_;%(ﬂj a# 94(9) a@a.vap\/o/ “L&ﬂ o o al 7’1;//%{ aldut

7
TEAM CODE #: m on the @wms this deAl:z;:/ (/LQV(J éL hﬂ}/W *
REASON FOR DECISION: 0 ﬂ(} L (J‘D/ (Lﬁ»m A 8/ 0~/// ﬁ\a% (7L/

él(ﬂ\(/(/(//’}’o &QOL«QL U/(‘W @& a&é o }_Qaﬂl(a./“émﬁ (Q#/

[ M) ond ﬂ&"% V"W‘“@( adl) oA m@ (uybevc



N Moo PARLI Debate

Sutton, Jim (*14
Round 4B 3:45pm (Room)206 Wm Judge’s Name: 7} w1 J l% 91./

Gov: 23 Wang - Zhu

Opp: 27 Cohen - Lemenager
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: (/OV‘/@{/
PROP OPP
Team Code #: 7 /ﬁ Team Code #: Z L

MQWVJM

Prop 2: Wf/“(l”—"‘/{ PU“O"//M Opp?_:C\,_o g“_b yq,l& 749 /
’ N o bow 471//5

Prop Speaker #1 W@«/\ I, pts 2/4/ Opp Speaker #1 p /9/(/\,@/1/\/ pts %
Prop Speaker #2 ’6{/\ v pts ,Ll/( Opp Speaker #2 }"Q/VVL ena W pts Zg

Please award each speaker points based on the followmg scale
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate beh

101

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arg
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as wéll as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respgrid to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were
¢ Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized,
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debatey$ were to opponents and judges

questions and the answers
mmunicative style that is pleasant

each debater:

Pl‘Q 1750 mm ﬂOIj/]loO/

Jvmm aar

m C(KIDE #: wins this debate.
\/ <

REASON FOR DECISION O 6]({

«4 wi’vwvﬁ/ Lt ATF vegionLed

Q%Cjﬁh Wy ?MO’J 2%, O:LV(&ZVCMIB\,J ﬁ&h V;mﬂ e

Opp 1: omehe g
Pp /Yu a;»m ﬁwawj; oye %w@a’
\/Q/W foc sw JI/RS i



Cin-

PARLI Debate

Fernando, Kurukulusooriya (*4)

Round 4A 3:45pm Room 201 Judge’s Name: KU» M‘fv\.(ﬂ/\sbo Vl\{/t.._ W‘ % .

Gov: 14 Luk - Tserennamid

Opp: 20 Fong - Ligutan / &
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: %‘b b)l’l/f\ 2 :b" w
PRO{V‘, OPP
Team Code #: “/(w Team Code #:

—

N— >U
Prop Speaker #1 [/VU{( - pts 29 Opp Speaker #1 '% d7 pts_ 27

Prop Speaker #2 /'/37 ereinna éths 27 Opp Speaker #2 L‘)@ LA pts OJ

Please award each speaker points based on the following scidle:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 77 Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualfy for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Resesfved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Critgria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the d¢baters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently/the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and reférences to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectiely the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant gnd effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speagk in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

each debater:

Q
o=
o

|

Prop 1: oA < feev : A Lonfalt 2wl
gt e o LG
Wle deliveral’ Mo § 14 L A g7w//¢ pleasl Avhe - g

e iy Mo spait

Prop 2: g/oap( oz | Opp 2: %.,,/( /L‘m,'p(/upéw‘:‘ﬁ’h—-\ e
pleagat - D\£7¢\;f71’\—j 71— /Ob‘!w(‘ )
?w A MJ,L Coanfal .

L) Pop . .
TEAM CODE #: (\ on the /’Df wins this debate.

l ?
[op or Opp) ( A W A/}’ZTIA//""&‘ =

REASON FOR DEC%Z /f bapt (14 ) (Lrercs Jiive AZ

v T . L. b»éﬂl/M pﬂa/\«vV& {M? L’Zf/ﬂ

WW M\r/h)/mg weld.



PARLI Debate

)
Fernando, Kurukulusooriya (*4) Kw f An
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 201 Judge’s Name: VVLJQA-W oW YA CiAs
Gov: 14 Bystrom - Gast 7

Opp: 8 Zaheer - Chaudhri )
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: K (< Lvo 1/) @ oW ”(

s o NN i O i et A e £ s e ettty St

Team Code #: & Team Code #: KR/
] rd
Prop Speaker #1 gm ’{Y‘D/!/““ pts ﬁq Opp Speaker #1 MMW pts Zg

Prop Speaker #2 &M { pts 2’1 Opp Speaker #2 7&% e
Please award each speaker points based on the following scale
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rou
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the fopic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authorjity as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaterg’respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and effective wefe the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organizéd, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compli
each debater:

Prop 1: \/%/dwa( S‘f@u}%f

nts and/or suggestions for improvement to

contact

TEAM CODE #: @ on the d ‘ Z wins this debate.
Prop or O )
UL won e debat< e

REASON FOR DECISION: llear
%MWMWZW/C Teanl § Aelieved  porre-
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DeWitt, Jane (*14) DL A
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 205 ’ :
Gov: 23 Ho - Prashanth Ayppvopra L 8on + prends

Opp: 12 Murdock - Santana % problem ¢ sau o
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

PARLI Debate

Judge’s Name: \IML D//V\/]' H’

Judge’s School Affiliation:

PROP _ OPP /
Team Code #: Lb Team Code #: | =
) ‘ 7 - .
Prop Speaker #1 AR Ho pts 74 5 Opp Speaker #1 Y\, o (/Yv / pts 7%
Prop Speaker #2 )WV\ Q(W)WV\W\ pts_ 1Y Opp Speaker #2___ 74 V\/ @ pts s

Please award each speaker points based on the following scal
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 =

27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)

26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reser

Judging Crit
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the dgbaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and rgferences to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effegtively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How relevapt and effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and yespectful the debaters were to opponents and judges
HuholmaWally wmvns e Vequtatiou of buen b Sl Fragqetqing ol jdan.
Using the above criteria, pleas¢ offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:

Prop 1: g;"m‘?(\@ /;‘W/\c/ - 0\4\41\\%@‘\ Opp 1:

6\0': AN '\m(’/f oy avirulale .
Cacgioquud Vb pot Cofpleichy ponin
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oK nlzains v gvon pide. ool Speikr

i s s /e [uadrpmning| D1y - Frdasic b ,
(0 AV SONL LY AL [T 00065y | , -
l {) wt bt nbr 1o, Lopuriemg. ’ (/MW{»//V/\!S{ shwmsg,

p;c Aot -9”"';"/’5.3 (‘/& :,%V P pMW/kajS’.w.cj H E‘CMEE’]FLI;L“;} : pﬁf )a‘:':{;c’-%\'? rrtfﬂ v/»a,’,qll {{)mvk‘g%yxj zjoot{ f#’
Prop 2° A\ b Looviani gk - Aid Opp2: A b1t dus O\Q&V\ Ve un plesen bk o
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& o g de e - Brecdon b el | ‘
e Came. eradd o Al vervinse o chddun,| The dioncpls tree moket avquiment o qood bt

Lonteninpng hor

ot Liveken cond v sac Leadd b paomopol (¢S + ansinneg ¢ oponmiés
: e ¢ fopomics
N tdLevy LO\(L‘()UOA V\/ZU-&. N A bof 7 & 5hveteh- %,ﬁ’ [oss 2 VWWQ’W
TEAM CODE #:_OPP onthe _ (7 wins this debate. At b [055] sduerh sivg

(Prop or Opp) by a haiv w il hod been evonsh .
REASON FOR DECISION:
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DeWitt, Jane (*14)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 205

Gov: 2 Archibald - Hohmeyer
Opp: 27 Campanella - Petruska
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

el

PARLI Debate

looe Do iFF

Judge’s Name:

Judge’s School Affiliation:

PROP

Team Code #: 1\

N _’
Prop Speaker #1 A(YL\\\ Ve 14 pts 7%
Prop Speaker #2 H’D h IWLLN-C v pts )

OPP

Team Code #: 2F
Opp Speaker #1 /‘ i Wppuns A pts'%
Opp Speaker #2 %h/w;u\ 7/‘é

Please award each speaker points based o

30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good

n the following scale:

27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for eliminatiofi rounds)

26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor

Judging Criteria
Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analy

offered during the debate

<20 = Reserved for rude or'inappropriate behavior

€ the topic and the arguments

Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters/support arguments with

evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge

by the other side

and easily understandable

(l . .
, ;thc_-ns‘/\.

2% \‘%

each debater: /\/’ | L’ 5 P,L alleq,

M?ﬂ%w SUPpress |

w1 Ada -

L1 1 F o maled o hot.

mesL 1y Tlushate ¥an
undecs|

09 Lase yund 7 ple af

e]pW Atd-Hiio ‘“‘,ﬁf

Prop 2: A\Sitopece

VAt Weally kefule §P

{,(_‘on‘tzc/thcm ju;ﬁ Vi
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+Hvin v
1.7 ol .M ud has/ o ff( )/(AMZM [M
8‘7? on the

v+ Fp
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SF
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Hack
vufgﬁ

A

W

G
TEAM CODE #:

{Prop or Opp)
REASON FOR DECISION: PRo P hid 4 i Aa Shat Wellld wa

L‘u.'f'
i W\w s -r"J/“/'W'V:l m?b/ able t7

mmWM“mwmﬁ*%sLh

C;V\ QLWO\| \M/

MMM/L{W‘J

Argumentation: How directly and effecti

Points of Information: How relevant and effecti
Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an org

Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the

hmbrﬂhhaﬂq supPuvt Nucleas

Using the above criteria, please offer comp}iments an

(wftm/{ ¥ %(}//MAA
/ LANM T

tively the debaters respond to the arguments made

€ were the questions and the answers
ganized, communicative style that is pleasant

debaters were to opponents and judges

A é,u [+ hudd sclpaviomated pi werplands °
Jor suggestions for improvement to (i aviol s~

ANC.. f’ ’ 7 V\amd‘

Opp 1: OV’(LII\AB\U{ pugsonacke ¢

boec jobnot gehiog Alshactee by
’UP/QAAH1\Jébx»—ymAakzuuiw—h»r
WAL o AT YuA” \p)a,w % @(MX pe A
{jooc’( Use G endence - LSkm srs fukmdhciec
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VIOFG  Ganrconse G of adiur®) Gt 1. /
PARLI Debate ‘
Fogarty, Matthew (*16)
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 204 : , .
Gocl;\r/‘: 22 Sunz:ra:;;nn'\an - Elmhirst Judge’s Name: M A' T_ "ﬁ AR \
Opp: 14 Fong - Geller
Pgrliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: ﬂ/l H &/‘1’ M d/(/

PROP OPP
Team Code #: 12 Team Code #: 1 o

Prop Speaker #1 (‘;’/&W"V{ pts 17 Opp Speaker #1 ()CW pts 7/
Prop Speaker #Z_S(M/Wﬂmﬁ“ 7 Opp Speaker #2 /pts L7

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Gog
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimihation rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for t¥de or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters/nalyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

o Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the gdebaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and referep€es to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effective}y the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

o Points of Information: How relevant apd effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speaK in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and regpectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:

Prop 1: Opp I: .
Neodn niere PNt t prrenc

e SWcW Woran vl hols

TEAM CODE #: l Ll' on the OZ z) wins this debate.

(Prop or Opp)

REASON FOR DECISION:

Precdom of spaet. + wiprctiaatity, qp B hangy 1ot addrend



PARLI Debate
Fogarty, Matthew (*16)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 204 Judge’s Name: iVIA'T-TH’(%(A) F-qull (‘«l'

Gov: 23 Deng - Luo

Opp: 22 Baxter - Nam
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: M /W VLY l-t
PROP OPP
Team Code #: (L% Team Code #: 22
Prop Speaker #1 Z—O(_) pts ZX Opp Speaker #1 I}M TEN pts ZZ
Prop Speaker #2 DQU()' pts 27 Opp Speaker #2 A/H’ﬂ% pts 27

Please award each speaker points based on the followmg scale
30 = Perfect 29 = Qutstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination royrds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze thg'topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

o Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authgrity as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organiZed, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the dejfaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer complimyents and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:

Propl L()U Opp 1: ‘
ﬂdm, Lmneyx{éﬂwvs Sheevt bovd Uoue T pour

%ovv(
Need meve erdonce

Prop 2: DEAG-

TEAM CODE #: Z/Z’ on the 0(7 P wins this debate.
{Prop or Opp)

REASON FOR DECISION:

Prop had goud powts | Gul OPF won Aeaune f Codonce



“The U§Pé’ﬂ/\l)\/\16l§‘/t@/7f'amhaibkf Ll ua{uw,m,v. (N\f (Ve(hSIqu,/Lc*é/
Burrkius, &leen PARLI Debate  0vinf &l dibin
£20

o St o 1) Eileen B

Round 4A 3:45pm Room 210 e, urrous

GOSJC‘ 14 Leemeairchnd Judge’s Name: Al

Opp: 11 Arshad - Sankar H
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: le’] / ﬂdr ”/] g L)

Team Code #: PRO‘I‘:{ Team Code #: OP]':' /
Prop Speaker #1 L—M pts 1-—( Opp Speaker #1 &l N k&[— / ptsrz (0
Prop Speaker #2 ?ﬁjfm l l J ptsoz% Opp Speaker #2 Hifé l/\ ad/ ptsg\7

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify fgr elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserveg¢/for rude or inappropriate behavior

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debgfers analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently tife debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and refegénces to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectiytly the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

o Points of Information: How relevant aghd effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and regpectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

each debater:

d’ />+'!gx? h)/’

Prop g points, 4 i opp 1: 2 HLLL ,«71/\,01,41

5”7’/’”7’* L({/‘ i, olrar W/yfma‘wa/ %Kqume;f

/:Jé/c/{/m//, WIA/MK e dn sz% /mq
W& Luje LonTdo—

0 Gpvrl pyints g gl &zzﬁr&wmf /ﬂdé/ét//dmccf
Wnvetive pvidee - Shithn I 5PN
@}g ((/w’i&v//éé Lﬁ?/{ /Zgbé/oy} i/f mm&Z/CO’Y\C\ZCL émlu/ﬁ(/ﬁ

TEAM CODE #: /L7l on the ﬁﬂ wins this debate.
REASON FOR DECISION: % 6/ %)(;Z;;r Opp), W ;;%/M/N{ 7%/\/ '!L/\L
bonefufs o kyquloiun of addeinsing AL Powfs wart—
dvd




The WOT O Shwald Suhoiawnd sl WL dal SUNPAT X0 Kcegn
PURROUS & Jeen 1 PARLI Debate Ml’f

8 —Wittiam--26)
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 210 Judge’s Name: E} (@[/) 6L //WS

Gov: 14 Lawrence - Privalov

Opp: 23 Eizner - He H h
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: «W‘) WM/ { N {ﬁ

Team Code #: / E?P Team Code #: ng
Prop Speaker #1 Ld W/)ﬁ ”(/Q/ pts ‘Q(b Opp Speaker #1 él Zn 6[- pts}/‘

Prop Speaker #2 f // / Vd// W pts 9\({) Opp Speaker #2 }/ / 6/ ptsi/}

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavjot

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and th
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support argumenfs with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well g€ general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond tg'the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the quegtions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, co nicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters werg’to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compliments and/0r suggestions for improvement to
each debater:

Prop 1%&6[.?0/07@ ¢ {JVV
@gg /tl//déné@
gwd ael, ~Detln
Mt/)/L[/wf'" 10 Use
2e Contd et Wit
7 0}57»/\/\/1

Prop2 M //A]L?(/V)‘
raumbunfs |

lge 5/m/ i (prod é]u@ﬁ
S /M)TMMM
/W/%ﬁ : ‘(i

| e qifW e
N

J | on the wins this debate.
(Propjor Opp)
REASON FOR DECISION:

1,/k d( hot 'u/@'./[i’/ /
/Wdéd +p-alle &
@;/ stance. 44 /’/W




PARLI Debate

Condello, Dave (*1) D Gg
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 226 > . . vl
Gov: 23 Zhai - Khan Judge's Name: L JANID (220D
Opp: 22 Burrous - Blackenburg N
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: ﬂ“ﬁ\/ [

Team Code #: 2— (S Team Code #: ya ’Z/L

Prop Speaker #1 2 VAN pts ’Lj Opp Speaker #1 B Vé{o\) S pts 2:—[

oH
Prop Speaker #2 \Cﬁ}\l\.} pts 1 Opp Speaker #2 S R8O Cpts 3%
Please award each speaker pomts based on the follo ng scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = QOutstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enouglf to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20/~ Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly ahd effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

¥ Goep Shet, AT Ammsongsr
Oppl: + EYS CepftAcT
- A BT Tso Moen MoNsmET

+ Appgesses ¥ REfoTen (el Fousizs

SysTemAT CALLY b WS
el (1 Q) + Summiticd CosdRED e Rimqs W

+6wp f)op of KE-STPTML Rt =~ Citso Mo Rets ?ﬁ%j ® Suffol

f‘;dt,.i’ts
Prop2:‘*'ﬁ$$xq,m—ngl Geob Toms €, opp2;+ Nics Jdob of S“Pf’mﬂug
¥ GO ORGANLVIATION T2 Frof CAs$ \S'j, TREN RER7.(
RESFPosD T OFFS F’olmy Cff CAss-

— LS Lovkid @ NodS, Loo = S\"G—(“LY RnTien Thds P“‘"éo

G e o GET ive imPoevVS o/
- SHOL‘?[L&- (l-l /m "-‘) o _T -Gl" g‘[é\fk- CO.J'T}) T PK#C’VD cE
TEAM CODE #: 1% on the l & D] wins this debate.
(Prop or Opp) '
REASON FOR DECISION:
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Condello, Dave (*1)
Round 4B 3:45pm Room 226
Gov: 14 Woo - Melman

Opp: 22 Harris - Marr
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

Team Code #: \ L}

PARLI Debate

Judge’s Name: D&ho CQISD@\-\—Q

Judge’s School Affiliation: AAR Y

orp e e
Team Code #: ’L?/

Prop Speaker #1 m &L MA Al pts 27 Opp Speaker #1 Hﬂ RR\S pts 28
pts ,2:7 Opp Speaker #2 /Y\B@K pts Z

Prop Speaker #2 \QQ&

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = QOutstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappfopriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the t
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority As well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters refpond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were tie questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, fommunicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debater

ic and the arguments

ere to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compliments
each debater:

+ Cuspr STRTEMERT ofF
Prop 1: ColTsnTiens

- &~(8 Coutpea T

~ Newy Stoar €3 m)E

d/or suggestions for improvement to
¥ DBfuep Teams S  Beor Do sT
t /Crrsp s Tt Sty CoST
Opp'l: + APORESSSL Frof foyawrs \SEu
EYS GCavTactr NS, L3aDise Nozes
- Brwse (& o) - Aast SPesen
+ CLSAR, STRoO G Vunied 4+ 6 LSCAS ¥ SummATian  ©F
A Nes RSfomnug of Eue SImAa ,Q{(ng D
/ MEITS = SNt P SResed

+ Rsrors (RoPf CouTsnTioag

Prop 2: + Reforso off &S Opp2: ¥ C\vts0 Al BRSRG  Ofriomss
CRéYdo L - + <D NPawssd MO Ogalo

— BYSE LloussTaCt NS NOTE - &Y T vs  Noess

- Sttt (3 /"!w> - SHet ( BV m“()

2(2/ on the C)P P wins this debate.

(Prop or Opp)
REASON FOR DECISION:
OFF Jssp Bacrs OPhiess To (s

frof ARGOMELTS. OV NERY Jao
For QovicéS e De Mucw B&trer \J/f%/}a-ncé

Y STRewe STiet , Goo®> Tou

TEAM CODE #:

+ AL7. SRNER6Y
GQ’TH TEAMS



Sawhney, Sakina (*7)
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 202
Gov: 20 Afzal - Kelly

Opp: 14 Holwitz - Kay

PARLI Debate

Judge’sName:g %& ( @%ﬁ

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation:_ D ¥ %=
PROP OPP '
Team Code #:__ 2.0 Team Code #:_ /¢
Prop Speaker #1 Kelle, pts_Z &  Opp Speaker #1 ; pts 2§

J ; )
Prop Speaker #2 A‘%K,( pts 2.7 Opp Speaker #2 2 pts.Z;Z

Please award each speaker points based on the following gcale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Qutstanding 28= Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to gHalify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Cyiteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively thg’debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts andfeferences to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and efféctively the debaters respond to the arguments made

by the other side

e Points of Information: How relev
Delivery: How well the debaters
and easily understandable

t and effective were the questions and the answers
eak in an organized, communicative style that is pleasant

e Courtesy: How courteous and fespectful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Ae NS oA . Gats

’ - .f“&?ﬂﬁ% Incre s W e Aads 4
Using the above criteria, pleas¢ offer complimenss and/or suggestiods for improvément to
Chbddre~ .

each debater:

Prop L:helfey - <5

. . S A
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|gzo= cntrt 2o Phee sl Gy -
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Grod 2vanples ?M Co bt -/Veuﬁ Sals
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L4V P < & bel M/Z:o (9# Lo VAL /Py W)
Aols M cbuldnans Gesnpp feo. (T bl & ove F70A PN T, ‘
TEAM CODE #: _ o20 onthe AFF  wins this debate. (Low poyt anA],
(Prop or Opp) .
REASON FOR DECISION: ¢ Y aad evidence, moa marl weybd e ARFS sde,

AFEpuovded SoTool7es ;/mzm wrh el coobrmmfil g Edlo . AThonges Opp
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PARLI Debate
Sawhney, Sakina (*7)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 202 Judee’s Name: )
Gov: 1 Schloten - Condello g :
Opp: 2 Fickinger - Williams

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: <@ 2ec)
PROP OPP
Team Code #:__ { Team Code #: 2.

Prop Speaker #1 CS, A / olea pts i-a_ Opp Speaker # lﬁ@/ pts 17

Prop Speaker #2 c&ﬂd&l[’ pts.’)_a Opp Speaker #2 AJ')/ / Lﬂ—MA . pts J"?
Please award each speaker points based on the followmg scale
30 = Perfect 29 = QOutstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the argumefits
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as gener,
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the ar
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the questions
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, communicati
and easily understandable
Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters were to opptonents and judges

TM USFG Sdowdd Subsy Incato. supptht for piie
Using the above criteria, please offer cdmpliments and/or estiots for lmprovement to
“/dM .

knowledge
ments made

d the answers
style that is pleasant

each debater:

Prop 1:Gpovt. rmd—/mgu&ﬁ: ag-c,

Nl D Avrve
(W, IOV aF 25 Nf«ﬂ/%% Gﬂ("‘b

'-5"‘—%25)/ Aainns cM-éL//(K—'Z&M

.:f,e P point Z{wa”y/\f«?

5?0%5 Prop 2: ; /A cle — SlaiteaZecs, OPP 22008 viosce /Ayaé«z—v %,,/ 5

57 S fo Suppent s 22 X &y ecaldict .
: ‘7)2 _ 244«7/'-.4/ Lost-aell be For /éwﬁ
ER —{ i ? M//e, mcle@u%d o—,\__Z, ¢ and.
o realt M%mégo\u . fntbuAdl o ence o2l M/Jmca z>

Lo beZe. ajw Cuvo/X W
TEAM CODE #: / on the AE—F wins this debate. WQ\.‘? )
(Prop or Opp) ’

REASON FOR DECISION: @24%84  poiltRe~ W&Wyw@@% snbilietinl

WM%?»yJMpmm Mlz‘i J > et j




PARLI Debate

E i\ ia-44)
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 200

Gov: 14 Lyons - Wyszynski Judge’s Name: _Pa?e\/ m(‘rlw\r\e\[
Opp: 7 Bardalai - Rangwala

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: Ca("\bolmclb

PR{_)%J OPP
Team Code #: \ Team Code #: ’7-
Prop Speaker #1 \)\\TQ(DHC Lpts QL,S- Opp Speaker #1 q)oxs’ AO\\Q/ ptsZ£.O
Prop Speaker #2__ [ ~ ol ) pts Ab.C 26.0 Opp Speaker #2 ?\O\V\;AAK pts 5

Please award each speaker points based on the followmg scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reservgd for rude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criterj
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debgters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently tlte debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and refergnces to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectivgly the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
o Points of Information: How relevant effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speakAn an organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respegtful the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offef compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to
each debater:

Prop 1: R‘Up SRRy wes © Opp 1: €Gckud _tecdt Thooude Pw%)
Nesvos Aus Qv o L GQY\.'QC»{/\:\'\MS\M‘X ?ﬂ)m i\
Teeovorad An Secondd te Cldediony |
Clecl ar\—\cw\o.leé N S
O Conendn oS
Prop 2: Re«.vx(:o:us‘l ovhsoneS Opp 2: Geodd (‘OC‘\é
Conleniony LJQ,\\. ?3 ol 2edton rg_\c\(& o \.b%x.,b—iksﬁr\b
Con ‘o .

TEAM CODE #: 7‘ on the { 2p§ wins this debate.

(Prop or Opp)

REASON FOR DECISION:



PARLI Debate

Eppanapali;-Vanaja{*t1)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 200 , Ty .

Opp: 20 Ahmadi - Phan

Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: M

PROP OPP
Team Code #: \QA Team Code #: ,'ZC)
Prop Speaker #1_ s oS pts 26.©  Opp Speaker #1 Pha pts 2L, O
Prop Speaker #2 Co pts ILSF Opp Speaker #2 A\/\Mc\:_&/\ pts 7

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rou
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappfopriate behavior

Judging Criteria

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority’as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters rgspond to the arguments made
by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective werethe questions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized/communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debateys were to opponents and judges

each debater:

Prop I: Prop Sgeates # 4. was
Nervoes b,dc shiu Pm-sewké
C\eax Covdentions ,

Prop 2: DF‘D?W-\C&F& 2 was Opp 2: C\ecs reste\emect oQ SDdue—o
well &?obﬂ\ o Gooze d it W&MV\XC& Pﬁm@f)
o Su_‘wx_;c{-' Condecdnid QOW\K .

TEAM CODE #: \% on the i ;Q%D wins this debate.

(Prop or'Opp)
REASON FOR DECISION:




Whitmore, Robin (*14)
Round 4A 3:45pm Room 207
Gov: 20 Alam - Nguyen

Opp: 18 Nash - Thrasher
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

PARLI Debate

PROP
Team Code #:

Prop Speaker #1 ,A \CVVY\

pts 9:1

Opp Speaker #1

Judge’s Name:/‘l%,obf n W e
Judge’s School Affiliation: 4
OPP

X

Team Code #:

NosAn

pts Z-?
Prop Speaker #2 v[\f fj\ U u‘P 1 pts 2y Opp Speaker #2_T |ar xSt~ [ﬁ%

Please award each speaker points based on the following scale:

30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good

27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for eliminatiopfounds)

26-25 =Fair 24-20 = Poor

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analy

offered during the debate

<20 = Reserved for rude orAnappropriate behavior

the topic and the arguments

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaterg’support arguments with

evidence—which may include facts and references to

thority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the dgbaters respond to the arguments made

by the other side

e Points of Information: How relevant and effecfive were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an ofganized, communicative style that is pleasant

and easily understandable

o Courtesy: How courteous and respectful

e debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer compliments and/or suggestions for improvement to

each debater:

Propl: Goed ser ok
eviaunce . Woud.d-
LiCed to Near ke
3NN

Opplzgreﬁd' seX” ot coMnrerchoonyg -
Il Ko oxrgoed W

for V. 0000 use of
Yo .

Prop 2: Ahreod— e ifuwh o Opp 2: ’

Srf;\h%o\ Y ol odsS are P reck gpeabuﬁg‘@i L
6N TV T»C CQJQW (% gé/,\é\ ?Q{W/LG*/M ’VLQ/S‘L'
Uoune tike! & QMR =T pasives M A
WY sleees . Con

TEAM CODE #: | € onthe_ O ©¥  wins this debate.
{(Prop or Opp)
REASON FOR DECISION:
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PARLI Debate
Whitmore, Robin (*14)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 207 s . '
Gov: 23 Samra - Yim Judge’s Name: Rﬂb\ n l,\)\\,{hvld\b
Opp: 26 Sheridan - Sappington
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge’s School Affiliation: l4
PROP OPP
Team Code #: 2 6 Team Code #: Q—LP

Prop Speaker #1_ SO Y R pts aYa) Opp Speaker #1_ SN M e pts )
Prop Speaker #2 \/ \ N pts 2 g Opp Speaker #2 SMMS’\‘UY\J pts 9‘1

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale
30 =Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behg¥¢ior

Judging Criteria ,

® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate

e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the debaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge

e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side ‘

e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the qugétions and the answers

e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in an organized, com nicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable

e Courtesy: How courteous and respectful the debaters we

to opponents and judges

each debater:

Prop 1: ‘
Grood. (e~ pounts,
ok contath o )
/rm*o Nor read

o wordl
Prop 2:

Good > W
W sizdcd. Mrad”

&L ek 1o Mougle qig4ale
- Ao Wwould e good)

—+o vefude each ot Kour

P PO ATS contnteR Q|
Opp 2:

ﬁpcﬁ r{Se_curczlf\ 2 udhain Ce_
e~ NN @&MW @:pw
WS on uFmT Yo Chondt He jperoness Jb raLc
[5‘3‘2_)_\,[_2' ros OUN xgi« (oS -Q-/V’\e‘/%‘-j

TEAM CODE #: 2. on the wins this debate.
' (Prop or Epp)

REASON FOR DECISION:

Beder o of com e v with andtinhon S
QAnd e Ay O*PLQ/V g\dzﬁ Com LD
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PARLI Debate
Jacobs, Joel (*3)

Round 4A 3:45pm Room 224 > . L)
Gov: 1 Ochoa - Chand Judge’s Name: QU}B
Opp: 26 Goody - Sherman
Parliamentary Debate/Novice Judge s School Affiliation: %Qj‘k
PROP ‘ OPP %
Team Code #: l Team Code #:

Prop Speaker #1 Q)CD\O{’! pts Opp Speaker #1 GON) /__pts 2.‘7
Prop Speaker #2 ( \/\MJ pts ZL} Opp Speaker #2 Sl’\l(m Ul I\/ / pts 2_5

Please award each speaker pomts based on the following scale:
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for e}imination rounds)
26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor <20 = Reserved forrude or inappropriate behavior

Judging Criteria
® Analysis: How reasonably and effectively the debaters /analyze the topic and the arguments
offered during the debate
e Evidence: How appropriately and efficiently the dgbaters support arguments with
evidence—which may include facts and references to authority as well as general knowledge
e Argumentation: How directly and effectively the debaters respond to the arguments made
by the other side
e Points of Information: How relevant and effective were the questions and the answers
e Delivery: How well the debaters speak in dn organized, communicative style that is pleasant
and easily understandable
e Courtesy: How courteous and respectfyl the debaters were to opponents and judges

Using the above criteria, please offer omphments and/or suggestl ifor |mprovement to ‘) e
each debater: O or\‘( r\ 0 Jv\u mat f

Cobf R are yqr ly m /()\;{Mt ﬁ'/ ] 0)

0 1 c.I ol(y fc\)" Q)
ﬂl’)lc?t b{ m % (whi, ﬁ“’g dhesnt yvé\ mj
2 Upp Con fv’\ 4 Com{eIK&

4 d on) Dy i o
DVLE. 3trg dnt tallo /P%“ vp ohle hjl(: %?; 0!96%\ ,,{eﬁ(l»q, bt s nd yoor Coe,

X attocdey op Cose
oG SRR e
P:()jszc,‘ G&;\i{\%‘)«ﬁ fu:af,@;‘\i, (/‘fﬁkm’%n meé\,\‘@\l f(‘)d(rqﬁ bm(k “’\() Qf‘ﬂ'\ lMu"Q, L8
AUl ﬂ*iO” 0:9/\2») F ’ m)-\lnrms oF o LQ&USO m@ fb\.;k\(j\qu\ Cov p\m [:00))
on why b 15 Lhon

Z(& NQJ b &S@oné \ em,wm dmﬁhy fW%J bj Qrof.

on the wins this debate. *
(PIO r Opp)

REASON FOR DECISION'O Coun \q,‘ Co Q() H {\C% {W\Q% OQ un omJ Wm{ QJOW
Pf0g7 ol {"’3"‘”60%\ abwkqjlew fﬂp haaJk Cow{(fﬁn P

Prop 1: Ths 15 0 Y ]tu) res, nok Ve,
Cﬂqsiavr UG % w‘)mq

VUD SQQS{\:M )(,\tw ﬁ'm

TEAM CODE #:




Jacobs, Joel (*3)

Round 4B 3:45pm Room 224
Gov: 2 Galvan-Carty - Lisy
Opp: 20 Valle - Pollard
Parliamentary Debate/Novice

PROP

Team Code #: Z

PARLI Debate

Judge’s Name: \,\) O’COBS

Judge s School Affiliation: gU}\

Team Code #: w

pts 27 Opp Speaker #1 \/Ci\\:( | pts 25

Prop Speaker #1 Ll%

Prop Speaker #2 (\L ‘(‘

s o

Please award each speaker pomts based on the followmg scale
30 = Perfect 29 = Outstanding 28 = Very Good
27 = Good (but possibly not good enough to qualify for elimination rounds)

Opp Speaker #2 @0\\ a rJ pts Z‘Lf

26-25 = Fair 24-20 = Poor

Judging Criteria

<20 = Reserved for rude or inappropriate behg¥ior
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